TESI
spare parts

Ceramic SPs

Basin SPs

Bidet SPs

WC SPs

Cistern with lid (with side inlet holes)

Cistern with lid (with bottom inlet hole)
Cistern lid

Anti noise kit for washbasins

Stop angle valve - water connection G1/2, connection with mixer 10mm/G3/8
Stop angle valve - water connection G1/2, connection with mixer 10mm/G3/8
Fixation sets for Floor Standing bidets
Fixation sets for Wall-Hung bidets

Anti noise kit for wall mounted WC bowl/bidet
Fixations sets for Floor Standing WC
Fixations sets for Wall-Hung WC

Seat and covers with normal hinges

Seat and covers with normal hinges

Seat and covers with Soft Close hinges

Seat and covers with Soft Close hinges
Normal hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

Soft Close hinges sets

S&C buffer sets

Anti noise kit for wall mounted WC bowl/bidet
Inlet rubber seal (dia 55/32-40 mm)

for Tesi T3567

for Tesi T3568

for Tesi T3567; T3568

suitable for all washbasins

suitable for all types washbasins and bidet

design stop ange valve suitable all types washbasins and bidet for higher segments

for Tesi T3540

for Tesi T3552

suitable for all wall mounted bidet

for Tesi T0082; TO087; T2683; T2684; TO083; TO077; TO0O75

for Tesi T0079; T3503; TO078

for Tesi T0082; T0087; TO083; TO077; TOO75; TO0O79; T3503; TO0O78 (Sandwich)

for Tesi T0082; TO087; T2683; TO083; TO077; TOO75; TOO79; T3503; TOO78 (Wrapover)
for Tesi T0082; T0087; TO083; TO0O77; TOO75; TO079; T3503; TO0O78 (Sandwich)

for Tesi T0082; TO087; T2683; T0084; TO077; TOO75; TO079; T3503; TOO78 (Wrapover)
for Tesi T3528; T3530

for Tesi T3527; T3529 (dumpers are not included)

for Tesi T3527; T3529 (dumpers set)

for Tesi T3528; T3530; T3527; T3529

suitable for all wall mounted bowls

suitable for all single bowls

T350701
T357501
T412501
T606200
B7883AA
A3491AA
TT0293851
TT0299598
T604900
TT0257919
TT0299598
T352801
T353001
T352701
T352901
TV09767
TV04767
TV04867
TV04967
T604900
T606900

PR P R R P PP P P P PP PP PP P PP PP



