TESI spare parts	Description	Where is used	Code	Pcs.
Ceramic SPs	Cistern with lid (with side inlet holes)	for Tesi T3567	T350701	1
	Cistern with lid (with bottom inlet hole)	for Tesi T3568	T357501	1
	Cistern lid	for Tesi T3567; T3568	T412501	1
Basin SPs	Anti noise kit for washbasins	suitable for all washbasins	T606200	1
	Stop angle valve - water connection G1/2, connection with mixer 10mm/G3/8	suitable for all types washbasins and bidet	B7883AA	1
	Stop angle valve - water connection G1/2, connection with mixer 10mm/G3/8	design stop ange valve suitable all types washbasins and bidet for higher segments	A3491AA	1
Bidet SPs	Fixation sets for Floor Standing bidets	for Tesi T3540	TT0293851	1
	Fixation sets for Wall-Hung bidets	for Tesi T3552	TT0299598	1
	Anti noise kit for wall mounted WC bowl/bidet	suitable for all wall mounted bidet	T604900	1
WC SPs	Fixations sets for Floor Standing WC	for Tesi T0082; T0087; T2683; T2684; T0083; T0077; T0075	TT0257919	1
	Fixations sets for Wall-Hung WC	for Tesi T0079; T3503; T0078	TT0299598	1
	Seat and covers with normal hinges	for Tesi T0082; T0087; T0083; T0077; T0075; T0079; T3503; T0078 (Sandwich)	T352801	1
	Seat and covers with normal hinges	for Tesi T0082; T0087; T2683; T0083; T0077; T0075; T0079; T3503; T0078 (Wrapover)	T353001	1
	Seat and covers with Soft Close hinges	for Tesi T0082; T0087; T0083; T0077; T0075; T0079; T3503; T0078 (Sandwich)	T352701	1
	Seat and covers with Soft Close hinges	for Tesi T0082; T0087; T2683; T0084; T0077; T0075; T0079; T3503; T0078 (Wrapover)	T352901	1
	Normal hinges sets	for Tesi T3528; T3530	TV09767	1
	Soft Close hinges sets	for Tesi T3527; T3529 (dumpers are not included)	TV04767	1
	Soft Close hinges sets	for Tesi T3527; T3529 (dumpers set)	TV04867	1
	S&C buffer sets	for Tesi T3528; T3530; T3527; T3529	TV04967	1
	Anti noise kit for wall mounted WC bowl/bidet	suitable for all wall mounted bowls	T604900	1
	Inlet rubber seal (dia 55/32-40 mm)	suitable for all single bowls	T606900	1